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Description

202006180002
48960

06/18/2020
10:58:37

WYNLAKE
SUBDIVISION

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

WYNLAKE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

40 125 Legacy #:1995-
30874 Instr
#:19951027000
308741

Lot#:262
Book:40
Pg:125
Sub:WYANLAK
E PHASE 5
AMENDED
PLAT


